Waterproof Aluminum LED Light Bar Fixture Specifications
WLFA2 Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V2.0 Date: 12/15/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

NW [Natural White]
CW [Cool White]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WLFA2-WW15SMD
Applications
•	 Bookshelves
•	 Cabinets
•	 Cove Lighting
•	 Off Grid Lighting
•	 Showcases
•	 Trade Shows
•	 Under-Cabinets
Optional Accessories
	□ Mounting Clips with Screws
(WLFA2-AIMC)
	□ Waterproof power wires
(WLFA2-PWS)
Kit Contents
•	 1x linear LED light bar fixture
•	 2x adjustable mounting clips
•	 4x screws
•	 4x wall anchors
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Waterproof Aluminum LED Light Bar Fixture Specifications
WLFA2 Series
Dimensional Drawings
 19.75in
501.52mm
  .59in
14.99mm
7"L WIRE WITH
FEMALE PLUG
7"L WIRE WITH
MALE PLUG
 .35in
8.89mm
A
B
C
D
Specifications
Model WLFA2- WW15SMD NW15SMD CW15SMD
CCT 4000K 5700K 10000K
Wattage 5.5 watts
Lumens 500 lumens
Efficacy 100 lm/W
Operating Voltage 12 VDC
Current Draw 440 mA
CRI 80+
Beam Angle 120°
LED Quantity 15
Dimmer Type PWM
IP Rating IP67
Input Connection 5.5mm x 2.1mm DC Barrel
Length 20in.
Strip Width 15mm (0.59in.)
Wire Length 7in. (17.8cm)
Max Run 9
LED Lifetime 50000 hours